



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No. 33724 of 2011

Radhakanta Singh

.....

Petitioner(s)

None

-Versus-

*Executive Director, Personnel
Life Insurance Corporation of
India & Ors.*

..... *Opposite Parties*

Mr. S.C. Samantaray, Adv.

CORAM:

DR. JUSTICE S.K. PANIGRAHI

ORDER

26.09.2024

Order No.

10. 1. This matter is taken up through hybrid arrangement.
2. None appears for the Petitioner at the time of call.
3. List this matter on 22nd October, 2024.

(Dr. S.K. Panigrahi)

Judge