



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK
WP(C) No.33724 of 2011

Radhakanta Singh ***Petitioner***

Mr. A.K. Pandey, Advocate

-versus-

***Executive Director,
Personnel, LIC of India
& others***

.... ***Opposite Parties***

Mr. S.P. Panda, Advocate

CORAM: JUSTICE V. NARASINGH

ORDER

26.11.2025

Order
No.

25. 1. As prayed for, list this matter on 4.12.2025 under the same heading.

PKS

(V. NARASINGH)
Judge